97
LA100P Semiconductor Fuses
1000 VAC � Very Fast-Acting � 15 – 1000 Amperes
SPECIFICATIONS
Voltage Rating: AC: 1000 Volts
DC: 750 Volts
Interrupting Rating: 100,000 Amperes
Ampere Range: 15 – 1000 Amperes

Type
Voltage
(1000)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Integral
Blown-Fuse
Indicator
Ferrule 1
Blades/Bolt-in 4
Trigger Indicator TI
Note: Mounting types and integral blown fuse indicators are
optional for specified ratings.
NEW
200 LA100P200-4 4 72 36
200 LA100P200-4TI 4TI 72 36
225 LA100P225-4 4 91 40
250 LA100P250-4 4 110 46
300 LA100P300-4 4 160 55
300 LA100P300-4TI 4TI 160 55
350 LA100P350-4 4 220 65
350 LA100P350-4TI 4TI 220 65
400 LA100P400-4 4 290 70
400 LA100P400-4TI 4TI 290 70
500 LA100P500-4 4 450 90
500 LA100P500-4TI 4TI 450 90
600 LA100P600-4 4 650 110
600 LA100P600-4TI 4TI 650 110
650 LA100P650-4 4 780 120
700 LA100P700-4 4 880 125
800 LA100P800-4 4 1200 140
800 LA100P800-4TI 4TI 1200 140
1000 LA100P1000-4 4 1900 190
98
15 LA100P15-1 1 0.6 3.4
20 LA100P20-1 1 0.8 5.9
25 LA100P25-1 1 1,3 9
30 LA100P30-1 1 1.5 12.8
35 LA100P35-4 4 2.2 7.3
40 LA100P40-4 4 2.9 8.3
50 LA100P50-4 4 4.5 11
50 LA100QP50-4TI 4TI 4.5 11
60 LA100P60-4 4 6.5 13
60 LA100P60-4TI 4TI 6.5 13
70 LA100P70-4TI 4TI 8.8 13
80 LA100P80-4 4 12 14
80 LA100P80-4TI 4TI 12 14
100 LA100P100-4 4 18 18
100 LA100P100-4TI 4TI 18 18
125 LA100P125-4 4 28 23
125 LA100P125-4TI 4TI 28 23
150 LA100P150-4 4 41 28
150 LA100P150-4TI 4TI 41 28
LA100P Semiconductor Fuses
1000 VAC � Very Fast-Acting � 15 – 1000 Amperes
Ampere
Rating